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Government of Jharkhand

Covid 19 District Wise Status , Jharkhand (as on 29 April 2021 9.00 AM )

Bokaro

Chatra

Deoghar
Dhanbad
Dumka
East-Singhbhum
Garhwa

Giridih

Godda

Gumla
Hazaribagh
Jamtara

Khunti
Koderma
Latehar
Lohardaga
Pakur

Palamu
Ramgarh
Ranchi
Sahibganj
Saraikela-Kharsawan
Simdega
West-Singhbhum

11162
3139
6936
11536
3567
31996
4173
4838
3736
5073
10072
3283
4420
8056
3919
3757
1355
6146
8736
66177
3568
4871
3733
7240

2246
1323
1420
1705
1165
6357
662
674
557
1769
3457
1349
1279
2340
1312
1491
100
1619
2802
17976
287
946
931
1049

8815
1790
5470
9627
2370
25068
3481
4129
3141
3286
6547
1916
3112
5635
2582
2239
1249
4479
5843
47453
3253
3898
2774
6121

26
46
204
32
571
30
35
38
18
68
18
29
81
25
27

48
91
748
28
27
28
70
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